
 

Mary Poppins 

Hospitality Team   Email     Cell #  

  

Sabine Gabaron, Team Leader  sgabaron@gmail.com   734-249-1729 
Susana Pecina, Team Leader  pesu@umich.edu    734-754-1145 
Ane Richter, Producer   youngpeoplestheater@gmail.com  734-657-8336 

Alexia Andoni    alexiamandoni@gmail.com  734-649-7242   
Carly Groves    cgroves@chelsea.k12.mi.us  734-476-4302 
Kirsten Haenle    haenle.family@gmx.net   734-757-3402 
Lisa Harris    lhharris@med.umich.edu   734-546-2849 
Heather Hill    hillhea@icloud.com   616-554-9554 
Ellen Lee    elee9@comcast.net   734-945-8342 
Kathy McCall    mccallzone@comcast.net   734-709-9413 
Elaine Oberlin-Nesbit   oberlin_nesbit@yahoo.com  734-649-7798 
Julie Roberts    juliehroberts@comcast.net  734-223-2829  
Sue Ann Savas    ssavas@umich.edu   734-649-6776 
Jennifer Weizer    jsweizer@yahoo.com   919-452-1144 
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